
From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 
Attach: 

Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org> 

Tuesday, March 24, 2020 5:12 PM 

ECN, BalboaReservoirCompliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org> 

FW: Robb Kapla contact information 

Response UT-2 revised INTERNAL VERSION +20 _ 0324.docx 

From: Freeman, Craig <CFreeman@sfwater.org> 

Sent: Tuesday, March 24, 2020 3:03 PM 

To: Karl Heisler <kheisler@esassoc.com> 

Cc: Susan Yogi <SYogi@esassoc.com>; Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org>; Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC) 

<wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org>; KAPLA, ROBB (CAT) <Robb.Kapla@sfcityatty.org>; Petrick, Molly (PUC) 

<MPetrick@sfwater.org>; Steven Vettel <SVettel@fbm.com>; Petrick, Molly (PUC) <MPetrick@sfwater.org> 

Subject: RE: Robb Kapla contact information 

Attached is the input I noted on Friday, along with the items that I said I'd send by email. 

Sorry for the delay-we lost access at our web portal yesterday. 

Regards, 

Craig 

PS. It is reported that the Modern Language Association has gone back to two spaces after the period so to encourage 

spacing at this time. 

From: Karl Heisler <KHeisler@esassoc.com> 

Sent: Friday, March 20, 2020 10:07 AM 

To: Freeman, Craig <CFreeman@sfwater.org> 

Cc: Susan Yogi <SYogi@esassoc.com>; Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org>; Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC) 

<wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org>; KAPLA, ROBB (CAT) <Robb.Kapla@sfcityatty.org>; Petrick, Molly 

<M Petrick@sfwater.org>; Steven Vettel <SVettel@fbm.com> 

Subject: Robb Kapla contact information 

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you 

recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

Craig: I have copied Robb Kapla on this e-mail, so you can use that information for your correspondence. 

Karl F. Heisler 
Senior Technical Associate 

ESA I Environmental Science Associates 
Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters!' 

Note that I am working remotely- call my mobile at (415) 377-5303. 
550 Kearny Street, Suite 800 
San Francisco, CA 94108-2512 
phn 415.896.5900 I fax 415.896.0332 
kheisler@esassoc.com I esassoc.com 

Follow us on Linkedln I Facebook I Twitter I lnstagram I Vimeo 


